
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 2 104.26 49.88 54.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 3 1 1

2 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -0.43 8.07-1 0 0 -2 -2

3 3Lz+1Eu+2S 7.70 0.00 7.700 -1 1 1 -1

4 3Sq q 4.30 -0.57 3.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.042 1 2 1 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.71 5.12-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 1 0

9 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.98 1.33-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 0 3 3 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 2 0

49.83 49.88

Composition 3.33 5.425.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.335.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

54.38

2 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 1 82.55 36.40 47.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.42 7.621 1 1 1 0

4 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.22 6.821 0 1 1 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -3 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.20 0.46-2 -2 -4 -4 -4

7 2T+2T* * 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 3S+REP 3.31 X 0.00 3.310 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 0

11 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -1 -1

39.04 36.40

Composition 3.33 4.754.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

47.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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3 西  本  那  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芽室高校 4 81.35 33.40 49.95 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.35 4.95-1 -1 1 -1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.38 4.52-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

4 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 2 1 0

6 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -1.42 2.21-2 -3 -4 -4 -2

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.33 0.67-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 3Tq q F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2T+1Eu+2S< < 3.12 X -0.48 2.64-3 -3 -4 -4 -5

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.44 1.44-2 -2 -3 -1 -3

11 FCSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

41.45 33.40

Composition 3.33 5.005.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.835.00 4.50 5.50 4.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.50

49.95

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 3 77.45 33.92 45.53 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q 4.30 -2.01 2.29-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.89 2.83-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

5 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 3Sq+REP q F 3.31 X -2.15 1.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.881 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

9 2A+2Aq+SEQ q 7.26 X -0.66 6.60-3 -2 -2 0 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 2 0 0 0

42.71 33.92

Composition 3.33 4.424.25 4.50 5.25 3.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.755.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

45.53

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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札幌市美香保体育館
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5 武  内  琥  珀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 5 65.40 24.61 40.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.471 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz!+1Eu+2F ! 4.40 -0.21 4.19-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 0 1 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.69 1.61-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 -1 0 0

26.79 24.61

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

40.79

6 島  崎  樹  慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

士幌高校 6 52.99 18.72 35.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-4 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.33-2 0 -2 -1 -2

6 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-2 0 0 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

22.13 18.72

Composition 3.33 3.503.75 4.00 3.25 2.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.674.25 4.00 3.50 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.424.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

35.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子

２０２５フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館
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